

5th on A/c Bill

41

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Mahaa Nishden Rai ke Ghar to choudavari.					
Agency - Manjeet Kumar					
C. Hedd - MMGS/SC					
Agreement no - 11 MMGS/SCD/2020-21					
date - 04/06/2020					
Date of N.O - 04/06/2020					
Date of Completion - 03/06/2021					
Actual date of Completion - 23/02/2022					
Record Measurement - NLC					
ABSTRACT OF COST					

1/ Providing & fixing Working Bench-mark pillars					
Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (34) of TMB.					
i.e - 1.20 km					
@ 3797.70/km				₹ 4557.24	
2/ Reference pillars					
Qty. Vide item no. (2) & Page no (34) of TMB					
i.e - 1.20 km					
@ 1758.06/km				₹ 2109.67	
3/ cleaning & Grubbing Road land.					
Qty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (34) of TMB					
i.e - 0.84 ha					
@ 51133.76/ha				₹ 42952.36	
4/ Excavation for Roadway.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (34) of TMB.					
		i.e - 30.0 m ³			
		@ 74.16/m ³			₹ 2224.80
5/ Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits (For 1000 m. lead)					
Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (35) of TMB.					
		i.e - 148.658 m ³			
		@ 175.22/m ³			₹ 26048.00
6/ Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits (For 100 m. lead)					
Qty. Vide item no (6) & Page no (35) of TMB.					
		i.e - 4.37.99 m ³			
		@ 141.14/m ³			₹ 61818.00
7/ Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.					
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (35) of TMB.					
		i.e - 2093.873 m ³			
		@ 176.86/m ³			₹ 370269.00
8/ Const. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material (For Flexible Road)					
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (35) of TMB.					
		i.e - 645.545 m ³			
		@ 3496.69/m ³			₹ 2257271.00
9/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting N.B.M.-III (For Flexible Road)					
Qty. Vide item no (9) & Page no (35) of TMB.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e. - 224.492 m ³			
		@ 4248.07/m ³			₹ 953658.00
10/ Const. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material (for Rigid Road)					
Qty. Vide item no (10) & Page no (36) of TMB					
		i.e. - 31.4919 m ³			
		@ 3496.69/m ³			₹ 110117.41
11/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting N.B.M.-III (For Rigid Road)					
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no (36) of TMB					
		i.e. - 113.306 m ³			
		@ 4248.07/m ³			₹ 481332.88
12/ Const. of un-reinforced C.C					
Pavement:					
Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no (36) of TMB					
		i.e. - 242.392 m ³			
		@ 7373.71/m ³			₹ 1787328.00
13/ Providing & fixing of Typical MNGSP informational Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no (13) & Page no (36) of TMB					
		i.e. - 6 nos.			
		@ 10966.09/no			₹ 65796.54
14/ P/V & applying primer Coat (RS1)					
Qty. Vide item no (14) & Page no (36) of TMB					
		i.e. - 2993.25 m ²			
		@ 44.43/m ²			₹ 132990.00
15/ P/V & applying tack coat (RS1)					
Qty. Vide item no (15) & Page no (36) of TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e. - 2993.25 m ²			
		@ 15.12/m ²			₹ 45258.00
16/ Provision for laying & rolling of					
Close-graded premix.					
Qty. Vide item no. (16) & Page no. (37) of TMB.					
		i.e. - 2993.25 m ²			
		@ 233.33/m ²			₹ 698415.00
17/ R.C.C MIS grade K.M local stone.					
Qty. Vide item no. (17) & Page no. (37) of TMB.					
		i.e. - 1 no.			
		@ 2335.25/no			₹ 2335.00
18/ 200 mm stone.					
Qty. Vide item no. (18) & Page no. (37) of TMB.					
		i.e. - 5 nos.			
		@ 616.57/no.			₹ 3083.00
19/ Boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vide item no. (19) & Page no. (37) of TMB.					
		i.e. - 60 nos.			
		@ 491.36/no.			₹ 29481.00
20/ 800 mm Circular.					
Qty. Vide item no. (20) & Page no. (37) of TMB.					
		i.e. - 4 nos.			
		@ 4981.03/no.			₹ 19924.00
21/ 900 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty. Vide item no. (21) & Page no. (37) of TMB.					
		i.e. - 2 nos.			
		@ 5478.76/no.			₹ 10957.50

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/ 600mm x 450mm Rectangular.					
Qty. Vide item no (22) & Page no (38) of TMB.					
i.e - 2 nos.					
@ 4850.83/no				₹	9702.00
23/ Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic Compound (For B.7)					
Qty. Vide item no. (23) & Page no. (38) of TMB.					
i.e - 158.40 m ²					
@ 735.44/m ²				₹	116494.00
24/ Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic Comp. (For C Road)					
Qty. Vide item no (24) & Page no (38) of TMB					
i.e - 80.0 m ²					
@ 735.44/m ²				₹	58835.00
25/ Planting of trees by the Road Side.					
Qty. Vide item no (25) & Page no (38) of TMB.					
i.e - 80 nos.					
@ 819.92/no				₹	65594.00
26/ Brick Masonry Work.					
Qty Vide Item no. (26) & Page no (38) of TMB.					
i.e - 0.96 m ³					
@ 5575.39/m ³				₹	5352.00
27/ Plastering with Cement mortar on Brick Work.					
Qty. Vide item no (27) & Page no (38) of TMB.					
i.e - 7.36 m ²					
@ 155.40/m ²				₹	1144.00
Continuation					
Total Amt.					₹ 7365048.00

A blank sheet of white graph paper featuring a uniform grid of black horizontal and vertical lines. The grid consists of approximately 10 columns and 15 rows, creating a series of small squares across the entire page. There are no margins, text, or other markings on the paper.